
Gau- Rundenwettkampf UH-C
Ergebniss Schönberg 16.08.2025

Platz:
1
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12
13
14
15
16
17

Platz:
1
2
3
4

Christine Schauer

Name:

Alexander Redel 
Bernd Fuchs

Jörg Schaffer

Roland Dietrich
Ralf Kürten

Andreas Schenk
Tobias Wickles
Uwe Wickles

Ronny Dummis
Marcus Link

SV  Kirchenbirkig
SV Waidach

SSV Dietershofen
SSV Dietershofen
SSG Schönberg

Georg Birle
Siegfried Richthammer

Christian Geist
Heinz Röder
Philip Ebelt

SV Waidach

SSG Schönberg
SVKirchenbirikig

SV Waidach
SSG Schönberg
SSG Schönberg
SSG Schönberg

Einzelergebniss

Mannschaftsergebniss

17
17
12
9
6Nadine Müller

22
20
19
19
19
18

35

TrefferVerein:
SSG Schönberg 1

TrefferVerein:

35
27
27
25
23

SSG Schönberg
SSG Schönberg
SSG Schönberg
SSG Schönberg
SSG Schönberg

SV Waidach 1
SSG Schönberg 2
SSG Schönberg 3

67
61
56
46



Gau-Rundenwttkampf UH-C Finalschiessen

Ort: 

1.
4 4

8. 4 4
1 0

4. 4 3
3.

4 1 1
6. 1 3

0 1 1 1. 5 4

2. 2. 4 2
4 5

7. 4 4 4
3 1

3. 5 5
4.

4 4
5. 1 4 4

1 2

Dietrich R.

Semifinale

Fuchs B.

Redel A.

Schaffer J.

Fuchs B.

Redel A.

Dietrich R.

Kürten R.

Schaffer J

Wickles U.

Fuchs B.

Schenk A.

Redel A.

Viertelfinale Halbfinale

Schönberg16.08.2025

Wickles T

Finale

Dietrich R.

Schaffer J.

Richthammer SiegfriedSchießleiter:

Datum:

1



Gau-UH-C Rundenwettkampf 2025
Wertung Schönberg

Platz Verein  Treffer Punkte Gesamt
1 SV  Kirchenbirkig 35 5 40
3 SV Waidach 35 4 39
2 SSV Dietershofen 27 4 31
4 SSV Dietershofen 27 3 30
5 SSG Schönberg 25 3 28
6 SSG Schönberg 23 3 26
7 SVKirchenbirikig 22 3 25
8 SV Waidach 20 3 23
9 SSG Schönberg 19 2 21
10 SSG Schönberg 19 2 21
11 SSG Schönberg 19 2 21
12 SSG Schönberg 18 2 20
13 SSG Schönberg 17 2 19
14 SSG Schönberg 17 2 19
15 SSG Schönberg 12 2 14
16 SSG Schönberg 9 2 11
17 SV Waidach 6 2 8

Einzelergebnisse

Richthammer Siegfried
Birle Georg

Schauer Christine
Link Marcus

Dummis Ronny
Wickles Uwe

Kürten Ralf
Schenk Andreas
Wickles Tobias

Müller Nadine
Ebelt Philip
Röder Heinz

Geist Christian

Name:
Schaffer Jörg

Redel Alexander
Dietrich Roland

Fuchs Bernd



Gau-UH-C Rundenwettkampf 2025
Wertung Schönberg

Platz Treffer Punkte Gesamt
1 67 2 69
2 61 2 63
3 56 2 58
4 46 1 47

Mannschaftsergebnisse

SSG Schönberg 1
SV Waidach 1

SSG Schönberg 2
SSG Schönberg 3
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